
Recessed deck

Desk hatch

Hard top over cockpit

(optional)
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Koulmig 23-B

Length
Waterline length
Breadth
Depth
Draught
Motor hp
Bare weght (without motor)
Weight with 60 hp motor
Design category
Max crew

6.98 m
6.50 m
2.50 m
0.96 m
0.38 m
25 à 60 hp
1 250 kg
1 370 kg
C
6



Double berth

(with lowered table)

Toilet/shower

Steering wheelGalley

Table

Integrated fresh water tank

200 litresGas tanks 2 x 61 litres

Large locker

Outboard motor 60 hp

Large shelf

Recessed deck

Anchor recess

Stowage under side deck

1910

Stainless steel post

Seat facing forward
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